1000 COMMERCE CENTER DR ELKTON MD 21921
PHONE : (718).338.1851 FAX : (718).228.1851
Ammo Electric Inc.
GROUNDING
GROUNDING
AMMO ITEM #
CATEGORY
Company:
Job:      #Item:
Notes: ARBOLT2-L
Compression Lugs
Bolt Two Hole, Long Barrel
AMMO# SPACING WIRE
RANGE
STUD
SIZE
COLOR
CODE
A
(in)
B
(in)
C
(in)
WEIGHT
(lb) INNER MASTER UPC
ARBOLT2-825L .625 8 1/4” Red 0.1732 2.185 0.252 0.020 100 1000 837654121689
ARBOLT2-625L .625 6 1/4” Blue 0.2047 2.4803 0.252 0.023 100 1000 837654121696
ARBOLT2-425L .625 4 1/4” Grey 0.252 2.5197 0.252 0.028 100 1000 837654121702
ARBOLT2-250L 1.75 2 1/2” Brown 0.315 4.252 0.5118 0.072 50 500 837654121719
ARBOLT2-1050L 1.75 1/0 1/2” Pink 0.3898 4.6339 0.5118 0.116 25 250 837654121726
ARBOLT2-2050L 1.75 2/0 1/2” Black 0.4409 4.6063 0.5118 0.121 25 250 837654121733
ARBOLT2-3050L 1.75 3/0 1/2” Orange 0.4921 4.6457 0.5118 0.147 20 200 837654121740
ARBOLT2-4050L 1.75 4/0 1/2” Purple 0.5472 4.7244 0.5118 1.183 10 100 837654121757
ARBOLT2-25050L 1.75 250 1/2” Yellow 0.5945 4.9606 0.5118 0.235 10 100 837654121764
ARBOLT2-30050L 1.75 300 1/2” White 0.6575 5.315 0.5118 0.279 10 100 837654121771
ARBOLT2-35050L 1.75 350 1/2” Red 0.7008 5.3937 0.5118 0.335 10 100 837654121788
ARBOLT2-40050L 1.75 400 1/2” Blue 0.7638 5.4724 0.5118 0.397 5 50 837654121795
ARBOLT2-50050L 1.75 500 1/2” Brown 0.8386 5.748 0.5118 0.567 5 50 837654121801
ARBOLT2-60012L 1.75 600 1/2” Green 0.9252 5.7874 0.5118 0.750 5 50 837654121818
ARBOLT2-75012L 1.75 750 1/2” Black 1.0433 6.2992 0.5118 1.050 5 50 837654121825
FEATURES
• Without inspection hole
• Barrel ends are champhered for easy entry
• All copper products are normally electro-tinned to
BS standard and this prevents it from corrosion and
oxidation
• Rated for copper conductors
MATERIAL
E-Copper
FINISH
Electro Tinned
CERTIFICATIONS
• RoHS
• CE
• UL Listed